
SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

200.2

10.510.3  9.210.3  9.6  9.3  9.0
10.310.5  9.8  9.710.310.710.6

179.4158.6139.6119.699.779.7

10.010.0
  9.9  9.8
  9.810.6
60.130.4RUSBATSARASHKINA

Vitalina
16041

195.5

  9.810.1  9.1  9.7  9.610.6  9.1
  9.5  9.510.5  9.5  8.110.310.4

176.2156.6137.0117.8100.179.2

10.510.5
  8.510.5
10.2  9.5
59.730.5RUSLOMOVA

Margarita
16262

171.1

  8.2  9.6  9.410.2  9.0  9.0
  7.6  9.410.3  9.310.4  9.3

155.3136.3116.697.177.7

10.510.6
10.510.4
  7.9  9.5
59.430.5LATRASMANE

Agate
15153

155.1

  9.6  9.0  9.110.7  7.7
  9.3  9.910.310.7  9.2

136.2117.397.976.5

  9.510.4
  9.610.0
  9.810.3
59.630.7FRALAMOLLE

Mathilde
11754

134.3

  8.8  9.810.510.1
  9.3  8.010.2  9.9

116.298.477.7

  9.710.1
  9.0  9.7
  9.110.1
57.729.9GERWIMMER

Carina
13125

113.1

  7.210.6  9.5
  9.6  9.3  8.5

96.376.4

10.610.2
10.0  9.9
  8.6  9.1
58.429.2JPNYAMADA

Satoko
14806

A 295.0

10.6  9.8
  9.2  8.9

75.2

10.5  9.2
10.710.0
  8.8  7.3
56.526.5INDPARAMANANTHAM

Shri Nivetha
13837

73.7

10.9
  8.6

  9.0  8.1
  9.6  9.1
  8.210.2
54.227.4INDDESWAL

Yashaswini Singh
13618

A 2 Athlete 1383 PARAMANANTHAM Shri Nivetha (IND) - ISSF Rule 6.17.1.3 Shooter not reported in time

Legend 7C709496
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 14:50:20)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

387-14x QFRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1604 RUS1 96 98 98 95

385-10x QFINDPARAMANANTHAM Shri
Nivetha

13832 96 95 96 98

382-  9x QFGERWIMMER Carina1312 GER3 95 97 97 93

382-  8x QFINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1361 IND4 94 96 95 97

382-  6x QFLATRASMANE Agate15155 95 97 95 95

381-11x QFFRALAMOLLE Mathilde1175 FRA6 95 95 94 97

380-12x QFRUSLOMOVA Margarita1626 RUS7 96 96 94 94

380-  9x QFJPNYAMADA Satoko1480 JAP8 93 98 96 93

379-  9xKORKOH Eun1497 KOR9 95 95 92 97

378-10xKORKIM Jungah1494 KOR10 92 97 93 96

377-12xGERROSS Susanne1288 GER II11 91 95 96 95

377-10xINDGAWANDE Shreya1364 IND12 96 93 96 92

377-  7xGEREDER Josefin1243 GER13 96 93 93 95

377-  6xPOLNOWAK Agata1590 POL14 93 98 95 91

377-  5xITALESTI Rebecca1443 ITA15 96 96 95 90

376-10xKORKIM Heesun1491 KOR II16 94 95 93 94

376-  9xINDSHEORAN Gauri1394 IND17 95 96 92 93

376-  8xPOLBARSZCZAK Marta1582 POL18 95 91 92 98

376-  8xSLOTKALEC Jagoda167619 96 95 94 91

375-  9xHUNEGRI Viktoria1329 HUN20 95 94 92 94

374-12xKORLIM Jihyeon1500 KOR II21 94 89 97 94

373-  6xHUNKOKAI Reka133422 96 93 93 91

371-  8xRUSORDINA Natalia162823 93 92 95 91

371-  7xGERWIMMER Bianca1311 GER II24 96 95 91 89

371-  6xHUNMAJOR Veronika1335 HUN25 93 94 90 94

370-11xMASCHUNG Qi Delphine153626 95 90 95 90

370-  5xHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta1336 HUN27 94 92 93 91

369-11xHSDABS Sarah123728 88 98 94 89
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

369-  6xPOLMAJEWSKA Anna1587 POL29 90 93 91 95

369-  5xEGYELHODHOD Afaf112530 91 95 88 95

369-  5xKORJUNG Heeji1489 KOR31 94 93 94 88

369-  3xGERDOERRE Christina Cindy124232 91 93 91 94

368-10xGERSKERIES Michelle1296 GER33 93 90 96 89

368-  8xRUSLOPATINA Daria1627 RUS34 89 91 94 94

368-  5xEGYELGOHARI Hala112435 94 94 92 88

368-  3xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele152736 94 91 91 92

367-  5xITAVARRICCHIO Maria1459 ITA37 91 93 93 90

366-  7xTURKIRKLAR Elif1741 TUR38 91 90 93 92

366-  6xISRSHISHOV Ilona142039 90 94 90 92

366-  6xHSDOERR Cora124140 91 93 92 90

364-  6xTHZIERT Carolin131441 89 90 91 94

364-  6xTURDEMIRCI Hazel Cemre1739 TUR42 93 94 92 85

364-  4xCANPIKKERT Ashley Dawn1070 CAN43 91 91 91 91

363-  9xGERBERGE Svenja1227 GER II44 86 91 95 91

363-  5xFRAPOLO Sophie1184 FRA45 88 87 92 96

363-  5xALGBENFALAMI Rachida100046 89 90 94 90

362-  5xEGYELHODHOD Lamya112647 93 91 93 85

362-  4xFRACHEVALIER Alexandra1167 FRA48 87 92 91 92

361-  8xTURYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza1745 TUR49 89 88 92 92

361-  8xSINHEW Yun Ting164950 91 91 89 90

361-  3xALGMEDJIAH Halla100351 87 89 92 93

361-  3xAZEABBASLI Nazrin103552 88 94 86 93

360-  6xSINHOE Shyan1651 SIN53 88 93 92 87

360-  5xCANMACLENNAN Christie106654 92 89 86 93

360-  3xSINCHUA Shin Yoong1648 SIN55 91 91 88 90

360-  3xGERVENNEKAMP Doreen130356 91 92 88 89

360-  3xSINPAN Cai Feng Fion165257 93 89 90 88

359-  6xJPNUCHIDA Midori1478 JAP58 87 94 89 89

359-  4xKORKIM SEHEE1496 KOR II59 89 92 84 94

359-  3xRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina163360 86 92 92 89

358-  5xFINNUMMINEN Emma114861 89 90 89 90

358-  5xTHGUTZEIT Constanze Gisela125362 90 90 90 88

357-  4xSVKNAGYOVA Alexandra171463 88 89 92 88

357-  3xFINANTTILA Anna113564 85 91 90 91

357-  3xCANSCHULZE Veronica
Margarete Rose

1072 CAN65 87 91 91 88

356-  2xCANLE SIEUR Audrey-Anne1064 CAN66 93 87 91 85

355-  6xDENLARSEN Simone111467 87 94 87 87
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

352-  4xITAMARTORELLI Erika1445 ITA68 87 93 83 89

346-  4xHUNFORRASI Boglarka133069 92 83 85 86

346-  0xFINANTTILA Essi113670 84 90 84 88

345-  4xDENVAN ELZELINGEN Christina111571 87 90 80 88

345-  3xJPNNISHI Ayaka1474 JAP72 89 87 83 86

344-  5xSINTEH Xiu Yi1658 SIN73 83 86 88 87

337-  2xJPNUEDA Yui147974 82 88 81 86

333-  0xJPNIURA Yukino147175 85 85 79 84

326-  0xLTUSILDIAJEVAITE Inga152976 86 83 74 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 76; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 5924BC9C
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 13:44:33)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

387-14xRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1604 RUS1 96 98 98 95

382-  8xINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1361 IND2 94 96 95 97

380-  9xJPNYAMADA Satoko1480 JAP3 93 98 96 93

379-  9xKORKOH Eun1497 KOR4 95 95 92 97

378-10xKORKIM Jungah1494 KOR5 92 97 93 96

377-10xINDGAWANDE Shreya1364 IND6 96 93 96 92

377-  6xPOLNOWAK Agata1590 POL7 93 98 95 91

376-10xKORKIM Heesun1491 KOR II8 94 95 93 94

376-  8xPOLBARSZCZAK Marta1582 POL9 95 91 92 98

374-12xKORLIM Jihyeon1500 KOR II10 94 89 97 94

371-  6xHUNMAJOR Veronika1335 HUN11 93 94 90 94

370-  5xHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta1336 HUN12 94 92 93 91

369-11xHSDABS Sarah123713 88 98 94 89

369-  5xEGYELHODHOD Afaf112514 91 95 88 95

368-  8xRUSLOPATINA Daria1627 RUS15 89 91 94 94

368-  3xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele152716 94 91 91 92

366-  7xTURKIRKLAR Elif1741 TUR17 91 90 93 92

363-  5xFRAPOLO Sophie1184 FRA18 88 87 92 96

362-  5xEGYELHODHOD Lamya112619 93 91 93 85

362-  4xFRACHEVALIER Alexandra1167 FRA20 87 92 91 92

361-  8xTURYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza1745 TUR21 89 88 92 92

357-  3xCANSCHULZE Veronica
Margarete Rose

1072 CAN22 87 91 91 88

356-  2xCANLE SIEUR Audrey-Anne1064 CAN23 93 87 91 85

346-  4xHUNFORRASI Boglarka133024 92 83 85 86

345-  3xJPNNISHI Ayaka1474 JAP25 89 87 83 86

337-  2xJPNUEDA Yui147926 82 88 81 86
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

385-10x QFINDPARAMANANTHAM Shri
Nivetha

13831 96 95 96 98

382-  9x QFGERWIMMER Carina1312 GER2 95 97 97 93

382-  6x QFLATRASMANE Agate15153 95 97 95 95

381-11x QFFRALAMOLLE Mathilde1175 FRA4 95 95 94 97

380-12x QFRUSLOMOVA Margarita1626 RUS5 96 96 94 94

377-12xGERROSS Susanne1288 GER II6 91 95 96 95

377-  7xGEREDER Josefin1243 GER7 96 93 93 95

377-  5xITALESTI Rebecca1443 ITA8 96 96 95 90

376-  9xINDSHEORAN Gauri1394 IND9 95 96 92 93

376-  8xSLOTKALEC Jagoda167610 96 95 94 91

375-  9xHUNEGRI Viktoria1329 HUN11 95 94 92 94

373-  6xHUNKOKAI Reka133412 96 93 93 91

371-  8xRUSORDINA Natalia162813 93 92 95 91

371-  7xGERWIMMER Bianca1311 GER II14 96 95 91 89

370-11xMASCHUNG Qi Delphine153615 95 90 95 90

369-  6xPOLMAJEWSKA Anna1587 POL16 90 93 91 95

369-  5xKORJUNG Heeji1489 KOR17 94 93 94 88

369-  3xGERDOERRE Christina Cindy124218 91 93 91 94

368-10xGERSKERIES Michelle1296 GER19 93 90 96 89

368-  5xEGYELGOHARI Hala112420 94 94 92 88

367-  5xITAVARRICCHIO Maria1459 ITA21 91 93 93 90

366-  6xISRSHISHOV Ilona142022 90 94 90 92

366-  6xHSDOERR Cora124123 91 93 92 90

364-  6xTHZIERT Carolin131424 89 90 91 94

364-  6xTURDEMIRCI Hazel Cemre1739 TUR25 93 94 92 85

364-  4xCANPIKKERT Ashley Dawn1070 CAN26 91 91 91 91

363-  9xGERBERGE Svenja1227 GER II27 86 91 95 91

363-  5xALGBENFALAMI Rachida100028 89 90 94 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

361-  8xSINHEW Yun Ting164929 91 91 89 90

361-  3xALGMEDJIAH Halla100330 87 89 92 93

361-  3xAZEABBASLI Nazrin103531 88 94 86 93

360-  6xSINHOE Shyan1651 SIN32 88 93 92 87

360-  5xCANMACLENNAN Christie106633 92 89 86 93

360-  3xSINCHUA Shin Yoong1648 SIN34 91 91 88 90

360-  3xGERVENNEKAMP Doreen130335 91 92 88 89

360-  3xSINPAN Cai Feng Fion165236 93 89 90 88

359-  6xJPNUCHIDA Midori1478 JAP37 87 94 89 89

359-  4xKORKIM SEHEE1496 KOR II38 89 92 84 94

359-  3xRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina163339 86 92 92 89

358-  5xFINNUMMINEN Emma114840 89 90 89 90

358-  5xTHGUTZEIT Constanze Gisela125341 90 90 90 88

357-  4xSVKNAGYOVA Alexandra171442 88 89 92 88

357-  3xFINANTTILA Anna113543 85 91 90 91

355-  6xDENLARSEN Simone111444 87 94 87 87

352-  4xITAMARTORELLI Erika1445 ITA45 87 93 83 89

346-  0xFINANTTILA Essi113646 84 90 84 88

345-  4xDENVAN ELZELINGEN Christina111547 87 90 80 88

344-  5xSINTEH Xiu Yi1658 SIN48 83 86 88 87

333-  0xJPNIURA Yukino147149 85 85 79 84

326-  0xLTUSILDIAJEVAITE Inga152950 86 83 74 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 94BEB9FB
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 13:44:08)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.06.2015 13:23:35)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1135-34x1 RUS - Russian Federation 281 285 286 283

387-14xBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1604 96 98 98 95

380-12xLOMOVA Margarita1626 96 96 94 94

368-  8xLOPATINA Daria1627 89 91 94 94

1135-27x2 IND - India 285 285 283 282

382-  8xDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1361 94 96 95 97

377-10xGAWANDE Shreya1364 96 93 96 92

376-  9xSHEORAN Gauri1394 95 96 92 93

1127-26x3 GER - Germany 284 280 286 277

382-  9xWIMMER Carina1312 95 97 97 93

377-  7xEDER Josefin1243 96 93 93 95

368-10xSKERIES Michelle1296 93 90 96 89

1126-24x4 KOR - Republic of Korea 281 285 279 281

379-  9xKOH Eun1497 95 95 92 97

378-10xKIM Jungah1494 92 97 93 96

369-  5xJUNG Heeji1489 94 93 94 88

1122-20x5 POL - Poland 278 282 278 284

377-  6xNOWAK Agata1590 93 98 95 91

376-  8xBARSZCZAK Marta1582 95 91 92 98

369-  6xMAJEWSKA Anna1587 90 93 91 95

1116-20x6 HUN - Hungary 282 280 275 279

375-  9xEGRI Viktoria1329 95 94 92 94

371-  6xMAJOR Veronika1335 93 94 90 94

370-  5xMIHALKO Nikoletta1336 94 92 93 91
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1111-28x7 GER II - Germany II 273 281 282 275

377-12xROSS Susanne1288 91 95 96 95

371-  7xWIMMER Bianca1311 96 95 91 89

363-  9xBERGE Svenja1227 86 91 95 91

1109-26x8 KOR II - Republic of Korea II 277 276 274 282

376-10xKIM Heesun1491 94 95 93 94

374-12xLIM Jihyeon1500 94 89 97 94

359-  4xKIM SEHEE1496 89 92 84 94

1106-20x9 FRA - France 270 274 277 285

381-11xLAMOLLE Mathilde1175 95 95 94 97

363-  5xPOLO Sophie1184 88 87 92 96

362-  4xCHEVALIER Alexandra1167 87 92 91 92

1096-14x10 ITA - Italy 274 282 271 269

377-  5xLESTI Rebecca1443 96 96 95 90

367-  5xVARRICCHIO Maria1459 91 93 93 90

352-  4xMARTORELLI Erika1445 87 93 83 89

1091-21x11 TUR - Turkey 273 272 277 269

366-  7xKIRKLAR Elif1741 91 90 93 92

364-  6xDEMIRCI Hazel Cemre1739 93 94 92 85

361-  8xYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza1745 89 88 92 92

1084-18x12 JAP 269 279 268 268

380-  9xYAMADA Satoko1480 93 98 96 93

359-  6xUCHIDA Midori1478 87 94 89 89

345-  3xNISHI Ayaka1474 89 87 83 86

1077-  9x13 CAN - Canada 271 269 273 264

364-  4xPIKKERT Ashley Dawn1070 91 91 91 91

357-  3xSCHULZE Veronica Margarete Rose1072 87 91 91 88

356-  2xLE SIEUR Audrey-Anne1064 93 87 91 85

1064-14x14 SIN - Singapore 262 270 268 264

360-  6xHOE Shyan1651 88 93 92 87

360-  3xCHUA Shin Yoong1648 91 91 88 90

344-  5xTEH Xiu Yi1658 83 86 88 87
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